Shelter Animals Count

Print Date Friday, September 30, 2016

Site: Main Shelter

Date From: 7/1/2016 12:00:00 AM
Date To: 7/31/2016 11:59:00 PM

Species By Age

A - Beginning Animal Count
(Date: 7/1/2016)

Live Intakes

B - Stray / At Large

C - Relinquished by Owner

D - Owner Intended Euthanasia

F - Other Intake

G - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Outcomes

H - Adoption

| - Returned to Owner

J - Transferred to another Agency

K - Returned to Field

M - Subtotal: Live Outcomes

N - Died in Care

O - Lost in Care

P - Shelter Euthanasia

R - Subtotal: Other Outcomes
S - TOTAL OUTCOMES

T - Ending Animal Count
(Date: 8/1/2016)

Adult

185

754
152
17
34
957

354
215
69

638

315
326
964

178

Canine
Up to 5 months

69

161

45

22
229

169

20

196

56
60
256

42

Unknown

80

368
21

402

47
25

74

17
12
260
289
363

119

Adult

61

180
29

209

40

110
155

42
46
201

69

Feline
Up to 5 months

111

308
19
333
135
12
94
241
12
69
82

323

121

Unknown

73

55
56

8
6
192
206
262

145

Live Release

Rate

Total

579

2095
273
25
71
2464

700
272
129
259
1360

47
28
934
1009
2369

674

59.05%



